
Apomorphine HCl
New API co-development

New partnership for the co-development, 
manufacturing and distribution 

of Apomorphine

Available

Tech Pack & Samples

Q4 2022

Industrial Validation:

Q2 2023

ASMF & CEP filling 

Apomorphine hydrochloride hemihydrate

CAS No.: 41372-20-7

Monographs: EP and USP 

Apomorphine hydrochloride belongs to a group of medicines known  
as dopamine agonists which are used to treat Parkinson’s disease.



Want to know more about Apomorphine? CONTACT
Joana Tavares 

joana.tavares@helmag.com

Sublingual tablet Sublingual film

Solution for infusion Solution for Injection

*IQVIA 

Worldwide market size and growth

+5% +10% +9%+8% +4%

2016

197 Kg*

2017

207 Kg*

2018

225 Kg*

2019

248 Kg*

2020

257 Kg*

2021

281 Kg*

GROWTH  
2016-202143%

(kg) 53%
(€)

Manufactured in Europe

API used to manufacture various 
FDFs worldwide with multiple 
pharmaceutical forms: 

Solution for Injection or Infusion

Glass vials

Bottles

CartridgesAmpoules

Pouches

Pre-filled Syringes Blisters

Packed in various presentations:

Multiple dose pen injector system


